
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N131CD-06000

SITUS: 145 NW 173RD AVE,

R622810

051.50

ACRES 14.57, MULT MS'S X# 231979; 230722; 225577;
227035; 225111; 226483; 226481; 226488; 224736;
227003; 227002; 227024; 228719; 229227; 229172;
226482; 229417; 193835; 193837; 224944; 226404;
223160; 223150; 223147; 227048; 227049; 227052;

                      
                     
                

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUALATIN HILLS
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK/REC-AFTE
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

913.40
496.75

15,157.69
$16,567.84
7,261.99
312.00
226.41

4,222.38
4,926.17

0.00
2,055.80
1,912.07
793.25
807.46

1,905.61
$24,423.14

425.37
534.54
654.04

4,443.63
371.76
449.92
459.28
580.73

2,280.60
992.86

$11,192.73

$52,183.71

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

3,773,260
782,830

4,556,090

3,135,780

3,694,820
818,550

4,513,370

3,229,850

$50,776.78 $52,183.71

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $50,618.20

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

1,565.51
695.78
NONE

$50,618.20
$34,093.36
$17,394.57

R622810

SITUS: 145 NW 173RD AVE,

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$50,618.20
$34,093.36
$17,394.57

                      
                     
                




